EZSpan Support Assembly 29-44

4 3 a g v
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY
1 MC300 Support Upper Weldment 24 DA6321 1
2 MC300 Support Lower Weldment DA6322 1
3 M8-1.25 X 20 HHCS DS9403M 8
4 M8 Whiz Nut DS9120-01M 8
5 8mm Flat Washer DS9200 8
6 M6-1.0 SQ NUT ZN 0161910 4
9 6mm Lock Washer 1140381 4
10 MC300 Support Angle Bracket DS6322-010 2
1 M6-1 X 12 HHCS DS9361M 4

Job Name: Modular MC300 Conveyor

N

MATERIAL NUMBER

PART / ASSEMBLY NUMBER

REV

) 08 NAME
File Name: DA6320 Sheetmetal Support Assy 29-44 8 =" .00 | Modular MC300 Conveyor DA6320 1.0
Part Name: EZSpan Support Assembly 29-44 5 o 0.XX =+ 0.005 |[JOBNUMBER DETAIL NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION .
Eartf.Numtt)‘er: %3350 bt ? & 0.XXX = 0.001 8S5J0002229 PART [ ASSEMBLY NAME
onfiguration: Mi elg QO
2 2 Metric Span Tech, LLC | EZSpan Support Assembly 29-44
Last Saved Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2018 1:31:00 PM S 0X=+02 1115 Clevetand Ave. | PO Box 369 —
Last Saved By: stevef 2 oxx=:013 % 2706519166 270.651-7533 (fax) SIZE — [DESIGNED BY . pAE SCALE SHEET
THE_INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPAN TECH, LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPAN TECH, LLC IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. | 0.-XXX'=+0.03 www.spantechlic.com B E. WerenSkJOI 8/05/2008 1:5 1/2
H G F E I D B I A

DA6320



EZSpanHSupporl't Assembly 29-|44 Casters

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY
1 MC300 Support Upper Weldment 24 DA6321 1
2 MC300 Support Lower Weldment 24 DA6322 1
3 M8 Whiz Nut DS9120-01M 10
5 4 M6-1.0 SQ NUT ZN 0161910 6
5 8mm Flat Washer DS9200 10
6 M8-1.25 X 20 HHCS DS9403M 10
7 MC300 Support Sway Brace DB6322-004 2
8 6mm Lock Washer 1140381
n 9 MC300 4in Swivel Caster w Top Lock Brake 07HR40GB82ZZTY 2
10 M12-1.75 X 40 HHCS M82650040A20000 2
11 12mm Flat Washer SS MW6420000A20000 2
12 M12 Nylock Nut 1L2650000A20000 2
4 15 MC300 Support Angle Bracket DS6322-010 2
16 M6-1 X 12 HHCS DS9361M 6

N

MATERIAL NUMBER

o
S
N
™
©
<
-0

PART / ASSEMBLY NUMBER

REV

%) Inch OB NAME
8 oxt:o0010 Modular MC300 Conveyor DAB320 1.0
5 o 0.XX=1+0.005 [JOBNUMBER DETAIL NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION -
» < oxxx=x0001 8SJ0002229 PART T ASSENBLY NAWE
Q C FINISH
© 2 wetric Span Tech, LLC EZSpan Support Assembly 29-44
E N 0X=+02 1115 Cleveland Ave. / PO Box 369
<@ 0XX=+0.13 % g;:fg;vg& 422!/?115 51,7533 (10 NOTES SIZE DESIGNED BY DATE SCALE SHEET
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPAN TECH, LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPAN TECH, LLC IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. I9 0.XXX =+0.03 www.spantechlic.com B E. WerenSkJOI 8/ 05/ 2008 1 :6 1 / 2
H G F E I D B I A




	Standard
	Drawing View1

	Casters
	Drawing View2


